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Lacy A cevedo172
The Pa laestra

8.900 8.500 9.1509.450 36.000
7T 5T 1 1 1 

1 

A r ianna  S antone348
W in Kids

8.800 8.800 8.6009.050 35.250
12T 1 4 11 2 

2 

Ruby Leach134
Achievers

8.800 8.400 9.0008.900 35.100
12T 8T 7T 3T 3 

3 

T enley Benson132
Achievers

8.700 8.750 8.3509.250 35.050
16T 2 2 19 4 

4 

Em m a Dooley133
Achievers

8.850 8.300 9.0008.825 34.975
10T 10 11 3T 5 

5 

Brooke  Johnston155
Impact

8.750 8.500 8.6509.000 34.900
15 5T 6 10 6 

6 

M acey S chle if224
W axahachie

8.700 8.200 8.8509.025 34.775
16T 11 5 7 7 

7 

M a leah Rose  Je te r347
Impact

9.050 8.150 9.1008.350 34.650
2T 13 21 2 8 

8 

W ins le t C la rk135
Achievers

8.650 8.500 8.4508.750 34.350
20T 5T 13T 17 9 

9 

Lucy Kuhn253
Trinity  A ll Stars

8.950 8.000 8.5008.800 34.250
5T 16T 12 14 10 

10 

T ins ley T obola225
W axahachie

8.950 8.175 8.5508.500 34.175
5T 12 18 12 11 

11 

Carson F ranklin161
Impact

8.250 7.550 8.9259.075 33.800
25T 24* 3 6 12T

12T

Raegan Neuhoff174
The Pa laestra

8.900 7.550 8.4758.875 33.800
7T 24* 9T 15T 12T

12T

He idi Ha rtne tt257
The Pa laestra

9.050 8.000 8.1008.625 33.775
2T 16T 16 22 14 

14 

O livia  Garcia239
W in Kids

8.650 7.600 8.5258.875 33.650
20T 23 9T 13 15 

15 

Em m a Gatlin162
Impact

8.250 8.100 8.6758.600 33.625
25T 14 17 8T 16 

16 

T r is tyn Br isendine142
Achievers

8.550 7.900 8.4758.425 33.350
23 19 19T 15T 17 

17 

Kenda ll Graham244
W in Kids

8.900 8.050 8.4007.800 33.150
7T 15 26 18 18 

18 

C la ire  W itty248
W in Kids

8.800 7.625 7.9508.700 33.075
12T 22 15 23 19 

19 

Lillian Hum ann237
W in Kids

8.850 8.675 7.7507.650 32.925
10T 4 27 27 20 

20 

T aylor  Pfa ffly247
W in Kids

8.650 8.700 7.2508.300 32.900
20T 3 22 30 21 

21 

Rebekah Van Cam pen163
Impact

9.000 6.250 8.9508.425 32.625
4 30T 19T 5 22 

22 

Loganne  T idw e ll227
W axahachie

8.700 7.500 8.3008.025 32.525
16T 26 24 20 23 

23 
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Ashlynn Cadenas245
W in Kids

9.100 5.050 8.6758.900 31.725
1 32 7T 8T 24 

24 

A lexia  M bepo254
Trinity  A ll Stars

8.700 7.750 7.8507.150 31.450
16T 21 31 25T 25 

25 

T essa  M ille r169
The Pa laestra

8.200 8.400 6.5508.225 31.375
27T 8T 23 32 26 

26 

Rae lyn Hughen136
Achievers

6.600 7.950 7.8508.750 31.150
32 18 13T 25T 27T

27T

Kather ine  Ke lle r349
W in Kids

8.000 7.800 7.9007.450 31.150
30 20 29 24 27T

27T

V io le t Previte160
Impact

8.150 7.000 8.1257.350 30.625
29 27 30 21 29 

29 

Avam ar ie  Nunez256
The Pa laestra

8.200 6.250 7.5257.550 29.525
27T 30T 28 29 30 

30 

Addison Hiltz242
W in Kids

8.450 6.750 7.6006.400 29.200
24 28 32 28 31 

31 

M ason Leonard176
The Pa laestra

7.750 6.400 6.8007.825 28.775
31 29 25 31 32 

32 
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